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Lakshmi Precision Screws Limited il
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2 Mfrs. of : COLD FORGED HIGH TENSILE SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS SOCKET HEAD SET SCREWS,
é” HEXAGONAL BOLTS AND OTHERS INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS

mpi® Regd. Office : 46/1, MILE STONE, HissaR ROAD, ROHTAK - 124001 (HARYANA) CIN - L35999HR1968PLCO04977
& Works TEL. : (91-1262) 259230 (4 LINES), DIRECT MARKETING : 249927, 248856
Fax : (91-1262) 248863, 249929, 278449 E-mail : Ipsmkt@Ipsmkt.com.
LPS/CS0/2018/ February 24, 2018
Bombay Stock Exchange Limiteq National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Deptt. Listing Department
Ist Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, Bandra —Kurla
Rotunda Building, Complex
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra — East
Dalal Street, Fort, Niumbai - 400 051.
Mumbai — 400 001.
Dear Sir,
Reg. : Company Code — 506079 LAKPRE

Sub. : Intimation of 3pgth Board Mecting.

Kindly take the above sajd information on record and oblige.
Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,
for Lakshmi Precision Screws Ltg.

e
o B A |

Di Kumar Jain

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00066363

- BRANCH OFFICES :
NEW DELHI : 011-23532135,23527642,23523347 FAX : 23632133 E-mail : Ipsdel@Ipsmkt.com
MUMBAI + 022-40239641-42 FAX : 40025864 E-mail : Ipsmum@Ipsmkt.com
KOLKATA : 09830283636 E-mail Ipskol@Ipsmkt.com
BANGALORE : 09739100175 E-mail : Ipsbgl@Ipsmkt.com
PUNE : 09223173740 E-mail : Ipspune@Ipsmkt.com

AHMEDABAD:. 09687632791 E-mail : Ipsamd@Ipsmkt.com



